
Texas
•  Baumberger Endowment:  

bambergerendownment.com

•  San Antonio Area Foundation: www.saafdn.org

•  SA Yes Foundation: www.sayes.org

•  Assistance League of San Antonio:  
www.assistanceleaguesa.org

Databases
•  Fastweb: www.fastweb.com

•  Scholarships: www.scholarships.com

•  New Futuro: www.newfuturo.org

•  Adventures in Education: www.aie.org

•  College Net: www.collegenet.com

•  College Board: Big Future:  
bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search

•  Scholarship Experts: www.scholarshipexperts.com

•  Scholarship Hunter: www.scholarshiphunter.com

•  USA Funds: www.usafunds.org

•  Sallie Mae Scholarship Search:  
www.collegeanswer.com

•  National Database of Scholarships:  
www.free-4u.com

INTERNATIONAL
•  College Greenlight: www.collegegreenlight.com

•  Davis-Putter Scholarship Fund:  
www.davisputter.org

•  International Education Financial Aid:  
www.iefa.org/scholarships

•  MALDEF: maldef.org/leadership/scholarships/

•  Phi Delta Kappa International: www.dkintl.org

•  Golden Door Scholars:  
www.goldendoorscholars.org

•  Consejo de Federaciones Mexicanas:  
www.cofem.org/programs/scholarships.html

•  Dr. Juan Andrade Scholarship: www.ushli.org

Internships
•  Idealist: www.idealist.org

•  Internships.com: www.internships.com

•  InternZoo: www.internzoo.com

•  Career Rookie: www.careerrookie.com

Online

Scholarship

Resources



Minority-
based
•  Asian & Pacific Islander American Scholarship  

Fund: www.apiasf.org

•  Asian Pacific Fund: www.asianpacificfund.org

•  Asian American Journalist Association:  
www.aaja.org

•  American Indian College Fund:  
www.collegefund.org

•  Native American Journalist Association:  
www.naja.com

•  Gates Millennium Scholarship: www.gmsp.org

•  Hispanic College Fund: www.hispanicfund.org

•  Hispanic Scholarship Fund: www.hsf.net

•  National Association of Hispanic Journalists:  
www.nahj.org

•  LULAC Scholarship: www.lnesc.org

•  MALDEF Scholarship: www.maldef.org

•  Ron Brown Scholarship: www.ronbrown.org

•  United Negro College Fund: www.uncf.org

•  National Association of Black Journalists:  
www.nabj.org

•  American Association of University Women:  
www.aauw.org

•  NACME Scholars Program: www.nacme.org

Study  
Abroad
•  Ambassadorial Scholarships: www.rotary.org

•  SIT Study Abroad: www.sit.edu

•  Rhodes Scholarships: www.rhodesscholar.org

•  Institute of International Education: www.iie.org

military
•  Military: www.military.com

•  AFCEA International: www.afcea.org/awards

•  Fisherhouse: www.fisherhouse.org/programs

•  Army Emergency Relief: www.aerhq.org

•  Air Force Aid Society: www.afas.org

•  Navy Marine Corps Relief: www.nmcrs.org

•  Navy ROTC Scholarship: www.nrotc.navy.mil

•  Coast Guard Mutual Aid: www.cgmahq.org

•  Marine Corps Scholarship:  
www.marine-scholars.org

•  ROTS Scholarship: www.todaysmilitary.org

•  National Guard Scholarships:  
www.nationalguard.com/benefits

Career-
Specific
•  American Institute of Architects: www.aia.org

•  Construction Financial Management Association: 
www.cfma.org

•  National Society of Accountants: www.nsacct.org

•  AICPA Scholarships: ceae.aicpa.org

•  Association of Texas Professional Educators 
Foundation: www.atpefoundation.org

•  Texas Social Studies Supervisors Association:  
www.tsssa.org

•  American Geological Institute Minority 
Geosciences Scholarship: www.agiweb.org

•  American Society for Microbiology: www.asm.org

•  Astronaut Scholarship Foundation:  
www.astronautscholarship.org

•  National Institutes of Health Scholarship:  
ugsp.nih.gov

•  American Psychological Association: www.apa.org

•  American Sociological Association:  
www.asanet.org

•  Texas Choral Directors Association:  
www.ensemble.org/tcda

•  Texas Music Educators Association:  
www.tmea.org

•  American Political Science Association:  
www.apsanet.org

•  Texas Association of Broadcasters: www.tab.org


